

Pinellas County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-0761A **Version**: 1

Type: Presentations and Awards Status: Presentations

File created: 4/27/2022 In control: Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: 6/7/2022 Final action:

Title: National Waste and Recycling Workers Week Proclamation:

- Paul Sacco, Director, Solid Waste

- Earl Gloster, City of Clearwater, Director of Solid Waste/General Service, and Chair of the Solid

Waste Technical Management Committee

- Tracy Meehan, Waste Pro, Communications Director, and member of the Solid Waste Technical

Management Committee

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver. Action By	Action	Result
------	----------------	--------	--------

Subject:

National Waste and Recycling Workers Week Proclamation:

- Paul Sacco, Director, Solid Waste
- Earl Gloster, City of Clearwater, Director, Solid Waste/General Service, and Chair of the Solid Waste Technical Management Committee
- Tracy Meehan, Waste Pro, Communications Director, and member of the Solid Waste Technical Management Committee